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Price
2.28 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003865570

0.00% (0.00)

IT0O003865570
WBD

Euronext Milan
EUR
Construction
Stock

2,320 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.27 EUR (4,000)
2.29 EUR (11,000)
2.256 EUR

2.296 EUR

2.23 EUR

2.28 EUR
2.275497 EUR
2,655,035
6,041,524.00
1,879

381

WKN: MTA-IPG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=211220245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f2cc49f21838170b549328c01c9712d533832067102f633e1a6fa113051bc36&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff5bb35bebb69aa76&time=1712714761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab5ea127bd9bc02eb668116324e89b85f5880cf07b93e6935bb81133d2e1ca78&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3246f740d57b7f9bf&time=1712714761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=607d084b02ceb5b6402c71da91ca21573d2f4c2a7887513bbb571a63f3d3fc01&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1279d1a31cb82b4f&time=1712714761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ee0bc7837d8b2e8c55b722ea57d25cedaed50f0d3e0e07cc1f6a41101193925&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=146eb91d7a4c52329&time=1712714761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a45717d2bc417740446ff6b3f2319f53229a02a3167c266ffcc8bfc67c82b406&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99e74d0a5a87daa9a&time=1712714761&tool=RSC

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Details

2024/04/08 17:44:59

Price
2.28 EUR

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN IT0O003865570
Symbol WBD
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,320 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.27 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.29 EUR (11,000)
Open 2.256 EUR
High 2.296 EUR
Low 2.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.28 EUR
VWAP 2.275497 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,655,035
Trading volume 6,041,524.00
Number of trades 1,879
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.77% +11.11% +23.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.64 +0.23 +0.44
Beta 0.72 0.88 0.97
Volatility  31.45 28.96 33.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WEBUILD S.P.A.

2.23 EUR (2,319,219)
2.22 EUR (6,257,004)
1.98 EUR (2,706,289)
1.87 EUR (1,862,096)

2.59 EUR (2024/03/15)

1.79 EUR (2024/01/03)

2.59 EUR (2024/03/15)

1.59 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:24 2.208 EUR 0.00 7
04/08
Munich 2024/ 11:06 2.26 EUR 0.00 2
04/08
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 2.28 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/08
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 2.17 EUR 0.00 1
04/08
Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 20:24 2.212 EUR 0.02 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30970597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66992084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418

WEBUILD S.P.A.

After Hours 04/05

Euronext Milan 2024/ 17:44 228 EUR 6.04 1,879
04/08

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 2.182 EUR 0.00 7
04/08

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 2.272 EUR 0.00 18
04/08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12095071

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Company profile

P
webuild /é‘

Contact Details
WEBUILD SPA

Via dei Missaglia 97 20142 Milano
Telefon: +39.02.444 22111

Fax: +39.02.444 22293

E-mail: info@webuildgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Salini

Alessandro Salini

Donato lacovone

Ferdinando
Parente

Francesca
Balzani

Franco
Passacantando

Giuseppe
Marazzita

Giuseppina
Capaldo

Grazia Volo
Laudomia Pucci
Marina Natale
Mario Giuseppe
Cattaneo
Nicola Greco
Pierpaolo Di

Stefano
Roberto Cera

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donato lacovone
Alessandro Salini
Andrea Alghisi
Barbara Marinali
Davide Croff
Ferdinando
Parente

Flavia Mazzarella
Francesco Renato
Mele

Laura Zanetti
Marina Natale
Michele Valensise
Nicola Greco

Serena Torielli

Teresa Cristiana
Naddeo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@webuildgroup.com
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